00O "JIAHA"

NHH:
Krr:
OlPH:
OKTO:

PacuyeTHbIN cyerT:
baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuer:

KOpuandeckmn agpec:

TenedoH:

[eHeparbHbIN OUpPeKTOop:

7840440063
780601001
1107847348410
69155495

40702810955000000898

CEBEPO-3ANAOHbIW BAHK MAO CEEPBAHK
044030653

30101810500000000653

195027, CaHkr-leTepOypr r,yn. AAkopHasa A.12, kopn.1,
nom.1-H, 4y.n 36
448-99-15

KazapuHoB Bnagumup OmutpueBuy



